Anexa 47, Microtom manual
M- 240, Especialidades Médicas Myr S.L., Spania, Numar de inregistrare: DM000284044
Parametri solicitati Parametri oferiti
"1. Să dețină reglaj fin al grosimii de secționare
minim 1 – 60 μm.
2. Plaja de alimentare orizontala de maxim 28 mm.
3. Cursa verticala specimen de minim 64 mm.
4. Dotat cu posibilitate de retragere a specimenului

Height (mm)   298
Weight (kg)   33,9
ORDERING INFORMATION
M240-01: Microtome with knife carrier MR (for High and Low profile
                    blades, lateral adjustment), quick release clamp.
M240-02: Microtome with knife carrier MR, (for High and Low profile
                    blades, lateral adjustment), standard specimen clamp.
M240-03: Microtome with knife carrier ME (for High and Low profile
                    blades, no lateral adjustment), quick release clamp.
M240-04: Microtome with knife carrier ME, (for High and Low profile
                    blades, no lateral adjustment), standard specimen clamp.
M240-1000: Fixed specimen head
M240-1100: Orienting specimen head
M240-2100: Standard specimen clamp 55x50 mm
M240-2200: Universal specimen clamp (Quick Release Clamp)
M240-4002C: Knife carrier for disposable blades, model MR
M240-4101: Knife carrier for disposable blades, model ME
M240-4201: Knife carrier for standard knives, model MN
M240-4301: Knife carrier for standard knives, model MC
Local Distributor. Contact information.
Devoted to Histology
M240-4002C M240-4101
M240-2200 M240-2100

MCUT-3514 Disposable microtome blades (high profile) 35O 80 x 14 x 0,25 mm
DISPOSABLE BLADES
ORDERING INFORMATION
M250-01
M240-01
Microtome with knife carrier MR
(for High and Low profile blades, lateral
adjustment), quick release clamp.
M250-02
M240-02
Microtome with knife carrier MR,
(for High and Low profile blades, lateral
adjustment), standard  specimen clamp.
M250-03
M240-03
Microtome with knife carrier ME
(for High and Low profile blades, lateral
adjustment), quick release  clamp.
M250-04
M240-04
Microtome with knife carrier ME,
(for High and Low profile blades, lateral
adjustment), standard specimen clamp.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
M250-1000: Footswitch
M250-2000: External control panel
M240-1000: Fixed specimen head
M240-1100: Orienting specimen head
M240-2100: Standard specimen clamp 55x50 mm
M240-2200: Universal specimen clamp
(Quick Release Clamp)
M240-4002C: Knife carrier for disposable blades, model MR
M240-4101: Knife carrier for disposable blades, model ME
M240-4201: Knife carrier for standard knives, model MN
M240-4301: Knife carrier for standard knives, model MC
KNIFE CARRIER MR
M240-4002C
KNIFE CARRIER ME
M240-4101